



CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: STREET MEDIAN AND PARKWAY LANDSCAPE IMPROVEMENTS

BID NO: 2018-656

BID DATE: JUNE 20, 2018

DEPARTMENT: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

	ACCENT LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS, INC. EL PASO, TX BIDDER 1 OF 5	ALLIED PAVING COMPANY OF EL PASO, INC. EL PASO, TX BIDDER 2 OF 5	JORDAN FOSTER CONSTRUCTION, LLC EL PASO, TX BIDDER 3 OF 5
--	---	---	--

**CITY BASE BID
BASE BID UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE
TXDOT CSJ: 0924-06-498**

ITEM-CODE											
LINE ITEM NO.	ITEM NO.	S.P. NO.	UNIT	APPRX QTY	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1.	100 6001		AC	15.557	PREPARING ROW	\$793.00	\$12,336.70	\$7,625.86	\$118,635.50	\$2,000.00	\$31,114.00
2.	100 6013		EA	125	PREP ROW (TREE) (2" TO 12" DIA)	\$68.69	\$8,586.25	\$181.00	\$22,625.00	\$300.00	\$37,500.00
3.	104 6009		SY	4385	REMOVING CONC (RIPRAP)	\$13.94	\$61,126.90 CONTRACTOR'S PRICE: \$61,258.45	\$18.85	\$82,657.25	\$25.00	\$109,625.00
4.	110 6003		CY	6111	EXCAVATION (SPECIAL)	\$63.97	\$390,920.67	\$22.44	\$137,130.84	\$35.00	\$213,885.00
5.	170 6001		LS	6	IRRIGATION SYSTEM	\$216,228.00	\$1,297,368.00 CONTRACTOR'S PRICE: \$216,228.00	\$108,421.23	\$650,527.38	\$200,000.00	\$1,200,000.00
6.	192 6001		EA	608	PLANT MATERIAL (4" CNTR)	\$6.75	\$4,104.00	\$10.72	\$6,517.76 CONTRACTOR'S PRICE: \$6,550.47	\$6.00	\$3,648.00
7.	192 6015		LF	2662	LANDSCAPE EDGE	\$7.93	\$21,109.66	\$5.31	\$14,135.22 CONTRACTOR'S PRICE: \$14,148.00	\$7.00	\$18,634.00

Approved By: _____/s/
Date: 6/22/18



CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: STREET MEDIAN AND PARKWAY LANDSCAPE IMPROVEMENTS

BID NO: 2018-656

BID DATE: JUNE 20, 2018

DEPARTMENT: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

						ACCENT LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS, INC. EL PASO, TX BIDDER 1 OF 5			ALLIED PAVING COMPANY OF EL PASO, INC. EL PASO, TX BIDDER 2 OF 5			JORDAN FOSTER CONSTRUCTION, LLC EL PASO, TX BIDDER 3 OF 5
CITY BASE BID												
BASE BID UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE												
TXDOT CSJ: 0924-06-498												
ITEM-CODE												
LINE ITEM NO.	ITEM NO.	S.P. NO.	UNIT	APPRX QTY	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	
8.	192 6017		SY	77098	VEGETATION BARRIER	\$1.52	\$117,188.96	\$0.80	\$61,678.40	\$1.50	\$115,647.00	
9.	192 6023		EA	40	PLANT MATERIAL (15 GAL) (TREE)	\$128.00	\$5,120.00	\$101.82	\$4,072.80 CONTRACTOR'S PRICE: \$4,072.62	\$175.00	\$7,000.00	
10.	192 6030		EA	734	PLANT MATERIAL (3 GAL) (SHRUB)	\$23.95	\$17,579.30	\$19.52	\$14,327.68 CONTRACTOR'S PRICE: \$14,326.58	\$23.00	\$16,882.00	
11.	192 6031		EA	9443	PLANT MATERIAL (5 GAL) (SHRUB)	\$23.95	\$226,159.85	\$19.76	\$186,593.68 CONTRACTOR'S PRICE: \$186,550.24	\$30.00	\$283,290.00	
12.	192 6046		EA	1727	PLANT MATERIAL (MIN 3" CAL) (B&B)	\$539.75	\$932,148.25	\$540.38	\$933,236.26 CONTRACTOR'S PRICE: \$933,234.88	\$400.00	\$690,800.00	
13.	193 6001		MO	12	PLANT MAINTENANCE	\$13,795.00	\$165,540.00	\$7,695.88	\$92,350.56 CONTRACTOR'S PRICE: \$92,350.58	\$1,400.00	\$16,800.00	
14.	400 6008		SY	4059	CUT & RESTORE ASPHALT PAVING	\$53.00	\$215,127.00	\$62.82	\$254,986.38	\$80.00	\$324,720.00	

Approved By: _____/s/
Date: 6/22/18



CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: STREET MEDIAN AND PARKWAY LANDSCAPE IMPROVEMENTS

BID NO: 2018-656

BID DATE: JUNE 20, 2018

DEPARTMENT: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

	ACCENT LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS, INC. EL PASO, TX BIDDER 1 OF 5	ALLIED PAVING COMPANY OF EL PASO, INC. EL PASO, TX BIDDER 2 OF 5	JORDAN FOSTER CONSTRUCTION, LLC EL PASO, TX BIDDER 3 OF 5
--	---	---	--

CITY BASE BID

BASE BID UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE

TXDOT CSJ: 0924-06-498

ITEM-CODE											
LINE ITEM NO.	ITEM NO.	S.P. NO.	UNIT	APPRX QTY	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
15.	416 6029		LF	656	DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (30 IN)	\$319.75	\$209,756.00	\$301.92	\$198,059.52	\$312.00	\$204,672.00
16.	423 6004		SF	266	RETAINING WALL (CONCRETE BLOCK)	\$25.00	\$6,650.00	\$125.00	\$33,250.00	\$40.00	\$10,640.00
17.	428 6001		SY	2620	PENETRATING CONCRETE SURFACE TREATMENT	\$5.25	\$13,755.00	\$13.00	\$34,060.00	\$14.00	\$36,680.00
18.	500 6001		LS	1	MOBILIZATION	NO BID	NO BID	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00
19.	502 6001		MO	12	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	\$8,500.00	\$102,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$168,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$156,000.00
20.	506 6040		LF	645	BIODEG EROSION CONTROL LOGS (INSTL) (8")	\$3.79	\$2,444.55	\$15.00	\$9,675.00	\$5.00	\$3,225.00
21.	506 6043		LF	645	BIODEG EROSION CONTROL LOGS (REMOVE)	\$1.00	\$645.00	\$15.00	\$9,675.00	\$2.00	\$1,290.00

Approved By: _____/s/
Date: 6/22/18



CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: STREET MEDIAN AND PARKWAY LANDSCAPE IMPROVEMENTS

BID NO: 2018-656

BID DATE: JUNE 20, 2018

DEPARTMENT: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

	ACCENT LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS, INC. EL PASO, TX BIDDER 1 OF 5	ALLIED PAVING COMPANY OF EL PASO, INC. EL PASO, TX BIDDER 2 OF 5	JORDAN FOSTER CONSTRUCTION, LLC EL PASO, TX BIDDER 3 OF 5
--	--	--	---

**CITY BASE BID
BASE BID UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE
TXDOT CSJ: 0924-06-498**

ITEM-CODE											
LINE ITEM NO.	ITEM NO.	S.P. NO.	UNIT	APPRX QTY	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
22.	506 6044		LF	128	SANDBAGS FOR EROSION CONTROL (8")	\$3.00	\$384.00	\$12.00	\$1,536.00	\$6.00	\$768.00
23.	528 6001		SY	584	COLORED TEXTURED CONC (4")	\$103.00	\$60,152.00	\$61.35	\$35,828.40	\$97.00	\$56,648.00
24.	610 6161		EA	53	IN RD IL (TY SA) 30T-4-4 (250W EQ) LED	\$4,296.00	\$227,688.00	\$4,045.32	\$214,401.96	\$4,100.00	\$217,300.00
25.	610 6162		EA	29	IN RD IL (TY SA) 30T-8 (250W EQ) LED	\$4,123.00	\$119,567.00	\$3,877.02	\$112,433.58	\$3,900.00	\$113,100.00
26.	618 6023		LF	19635	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2")	\$1,739.00	\$34,145,265.00 CONTRACTOR'S PRICE: \$341,452.65	\$16.27	\$319,461.45 CONTRACTOR'S PRICE: \$319,441.82	\$18.00	\$353,430.00
27.	618 6024		LF	22000	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") (BORE)	\$30.50	\$671,000.00	\$29.07	\$639,540.00	\$30.00	\$660,000.00
28.	618 6029		LF	1602	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (3")	\$479.00	\$767,358.00 CONTRACTOR'S PRICE: \$7,673.58	\$29.21	\$46,794.42 CONTRACTOR'S PRICE: \$46,798.91	\$26.00	\$41,652.00

Approved By: _____ /s/
Date: 6/22/18



CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: STREET MEDIAN AND PARKWAY LANDSCAPE IMPROVEMENTS

BID NO: 2018-656

BID DATE: JUNE 20, 2018

DEPARTMENT: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

						ACCENT LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS, INC. EL PASO, TX BIDDER 1 OF 5			ALLIED PAVING COMPANY OF EL PASO, INC. EL PASO, TX BIDDER 2 OF 5			JORDAN FOSTER CONSTRUCTION, LLC EL PASO, TX BIDDER 3 OF 5
CITY BASE BID												
BASE BID UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE												
TXDOT CSJ: 0924-06-498												
ITEM-CODE												
LINE ITEM NO.	ITEM NO.	S.P. NO.	UNIT	APPRX QTY	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	
29.	618 6030		LF	4468	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (3") (BORE)	\$39.79	\$177,781.72	\$37.66	\$168,264.88 CONTRACTOR'S PRICE: \$168,257.73	\$40.00	\$178,720.00	
30.	620 6008		LF	40521	ELEC CONDR (NO. 8) INSULATED	\$3.59	\$145,470.39	\$3.28	\$132,908.88 CONTRACTOR'S PRICE: \$133,087.17	\$3.50	\$141,823.50	
31.	624 6002		EA	69	GROUND BOX TY A(122311) W/APRON	\$1,073.00	\$74,037.00	\$994.50	\$68,620.50	\$1,100.00	\$75,900.00	
32.	628 6032		EA	1	ELC SRV TY A 240/480 060 (NS)AL(E)PS(U)	\$7,395.00	\$7,395.00	\$6,826.86	\$6,826.86	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	
33.	628 6037		EA	2	ELC SRV TY A 240/480 060 (NS)AL(T)GC(O)	\$6,686.00	\$13,372.00	\$6,023.10	\$12,046.20	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	
34.	1002 6001		EA	102	LANDSCAPE AMENITY	\$88.00	\$8,976.00	\$16.69	\$1,702.38 CONTRACTOR'S PRICE: \$1,701.97	\$230.00	\$23,460.00	
35.	1004 6001		EA	110	TREE PROTECTION	\$140.00	\$15,400.00	\$61.80	\$6,798.00	\$150.00	\$16,500.00	

Approved By: _____/s/
Date: 6/22/18



CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: STREET MEDIAN AND PARKWAY LANDSCAPE IMPROVEMENTS
BID DATE: JUNE 20, 2018

BID NO: 2018-656
DEPARTMENT: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

				ACCENT LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS, INC. EL PASO, TX BIDDER 1 OF 5	ALLIED PAVING COMPANY OF EL PASO, INC. EL PASO, TX BIDDER 2 OF 5	JORDAN FOSTER CONSTRUCTION, LLC EL PASO, TX BIDDER 3 OF 5					
CITY BASE BID											
BASE BID UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE											
TXDOT CSJ: 0924-06-498											
ITEM-CODE											
LINE ITEM NO.	ITEM NO.	S.P. NO.	UNIT	APPRX QTY	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
36.	1005 6001		CY	5586	LOOSE AGGR FOR GROUNDCOVER (TYPE I)	\$89.73	\$501,231.78	\$79.86	\$446,097.96	\$88.00	\$491,568.00
37.	1005 6002		CY	841	LOOSE AGGR FOR GROUNDCOVER (TYPE II)	\$46.86	\$39,409.26 CONTRACTOR'S PRICE: \$ 39,409.00	\$72.60	\$61,056.60	\$65.00	\$54,665.00
38.	1005 6003		CY	4	LOOSE AGGR FOR GROUNDCOVER (TYPE III)	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$169.40	\$677.60	\$230.00	\$920.00
39.	6182 6001		EA	8	TMA (STATIONARY)	\$38,000.00	\$304,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$528,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$280,000.00
40.	ELP01		EA	5	WING MONUMENT SIGN	\$4,850.00	\$24,250.00 CONTRACTOR'S PRICE: \$ 28,250.00	\$25,500.00	\$127,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$60,000.00
SUM TOTAL BASE BID; ITEMS 1 - 40:						\$41,113,003.24 CONTRACTOR'S PRICE: LEFT BLANK		\$6,112,689.90 CONTRACTOR'S PRICE: \$5,587,644.90		\$6,567,506.50	
AMENDMENTS NO. 1 ACKNOWLEDGED:						YES		YES		YES	
BID BOND SUBMITTED						YES		YES		YES	

Approved By: _____/s/
 Date: 6/22/18



CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: STREET MEDIAN AND PARKWAY LANDSCAPE IMPROVEMENTS

BID NO: 2018-656

BID DATE: JUNE 20, 2018

DEPARTMENT: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

					VENEGAS ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT AND CONSTRUCTION			ZTEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.			
					EL PASO, TX BIDDER 4 OF 5			EL PASO, TX BIDDER 5 OF 5			
CITY BASE BID											
BASE BID UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE											
TXDOT CSJ: 0924-06-498											
ITEM-CODE											
LINE ITEM NO.	ITEM NO.	S.P. NO.	UNIT	APPRX QTY	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1.	100 6001		AC	15.557	PREPARING ROW	\$3,014.20	\$46,891.91	\$2,809.76	\$43,711.44		
2.	100 6013		EA	125	PREP ROW (TREE) (2" TO 12" DIA)	\$241.24	\$30,155.00	\$195.13	\$24,391.25		
3.	104 6009		SY	4385	REMOVING CONC (RIPRAP)	\$7.24	\$31,747.40	\$22.00	\$96,470.00		
4.	110 6003		CY	6111	EXCAVATION (SPECIAL)	\$18.09	\$110,547.99	\$33.00	\$201,663.00		
5.	170 6001		LS	6	IRRIGATION SYSTEM	\$209,914.37	\$1,259,486.22 CONTRACTOR'S PRICE: \$1,259,488.22	\$140,244.00	\$841,464.00		
6.	192 6001		EA	608	PLANT MATERIAL (4" CNTR)	\$10.25	\$6,232.00	\$13.00	\$7,904.00		
7.	192 6015		LF	2662	LANDSCAPE EDGE	\$5.43	\$14,454.66	\$5.00	\$13,310.00		

Approved By: _____/s/
Date: 6/22/18



**CITY OF EL PASO
 BID TABULATION FORM**



BID TITLE: STREET MEDIAN AND PARKWAY LANDSCAPE IMPROVEMENTS

BID NO: 2018-656

BID DATE: JUNE 20, 2018

DEPARTMENT: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

	VENEGAS ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT AND CONSTRUCTION EL PASO, TX BIDDER 4 OF 5	ZTEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. EL PASO, TX BIDDER 5 OF 5	
--	---	--	--

**CITY BASE BID
 BASE BID UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE
 TXDOT CSJ: 0924-06-498**

ITEM-CODE											
LINE ITEM NO.	ITEM NO.	S.P. NO.	UNIT	APPRX QTY	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
8.	192 6017		SY	77098	VEGETATION BARRIER	\$2.11	\$162,676.78	\$2.00	\$154,196.00		
9.	192 6023		EA	40	PLANT MATERIAL (15 GAL) (TREE)	\$211.09	\$8,443.60	\$207.32	\$8,292.80		
10.	192 6030		EA	734	PLANT MATERIAL (3 GAL) (SHRUB)	\$26.54	\$19,480.36	\$31.00	\$22,754.00		
11.	192 6031		EA	9443	PLANT MATERIAL (5 GAL) (SHRUB)	\$30.16	\$284,800.88	\$31.00	\$292,733.00		
12.	192 6046		EA	1727	PLANT MATERIAL (MIN 3" CAL) (B&B)	\$452.33	\$781,173.91	\$659.00	\$1,138,093.00		
13.	193 6001		MO	12	PLANT MAINTENANCE	\$3,859.92	\$46,319.04	\$10,000.00	\$120,000.00		
14.	400 6008		SY	4059	CUT & RESTORE ASPHALT PAVING	\$18.09	\$73,427.31	\$53.00	\$215,127.00		

Approved By: _____/s/
 Date: 6/22/18



CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: STREET MEDIAN AND PARKWAY LANDSCAPE IMPROVEMENTS

BID NO: 2018-656

BID DATE: JUNE 20, 2018

DEPARTMENT: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

						VENEGAS ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT AND CONSTRUCTION EL PASO, TX BIDDER 4 OF 5	ZTEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. EL PASO, TX BIDDER 5 OF 5				
CITY BASE BID											
BASE BID UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE											
TXDOT CSJ: 0924-06-498											
ITEM-CODE											
LINE ITEM NO.	ITEM NO.	S.P. NO.	UNIT	APPRX QTY	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
15.	416 6029		LF	656	DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (30 IN)	\$357.04	\$234,218.24	\$365.86	\$240,004.16		
16.	423 6004		SF	266	RETAINING WALL (CONCRETE BLOCK)	\$25.33	\$6,737.78	\$37.00	\$9,842.00		
17.	428 6001		SY	2620	PENETRATING CONCRETE SURFACE TREATMENT	\$16.28	\$42,653.60	\$6.10	\$15,982.00		
18.	500 6001		LS	1	MOBILIZATION	\$212,282.19	\$212,282.19	\$686,049.00	\$686,049.00		
19.	502 6001		MO	12	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	\$9,649.79	\$115,797.48	\$9,756.10	\$117,073.20		
20.	506 6040		LF	645	BIODEG EROSION CONTROL LOGS (INSTL) (8")	\$1.21	\$780.45	\$5.00	\$3,225.00 CONTRACTOR'S PRICE: \$3,225.50		
21.	506 6043		LF	645	BIODEG EROSION CONTROL LOGS (REMOVE)	\$2.41	\$1,554.45	\$2.50	\$1,612.50		

Approved By: _____ /s/
Date: 6/22/18



CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: STREET MEDIAN AND PARKWAY LANDSCAPE IMPROVEMENTS

BID NO: 2018-656

BID DATE: JUNE 20, 2018

DEPARTMENT: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

						VENEGAS ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT AND CONSTRUCTION EL PASO, TX BIDDER 4 OF 5	ZTEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. EL PASO, TX BIDDER 5 OF 5				
CITY BASE BID											
BASE BID UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE											
TXDOT CSJ: 0924-06-498											
ITEM-CODE											
LINE ITEM NO.	ITEM NO.	S.P. NO.	UNIT	APPRX QTY	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
22.	506 6044		LF	128	SANDBAGS FOR EROSION CONTROL (8")	\$3.62	\$463.36	\$18.30	\$2,342.40		
23.	528 6001		SY	584	COLORED TEXTURED CONC (4")	\$98.91	\$57,763.44	\$54.00	\$31,536.00		
24.	610 6161		EA	53	IN RD IL (TY SA) 30T-4-4 (250W EQ) LED	\$4,783.89	\$253,546.17	\$4,842.00	\$256,626.00		
25.	610 6162		EA	29	IN RD IL (TY SA) 30T-8 (250W EQ) LED	\$4,584.86	\$132,960.94	\$4,636.00	\$134,444.00		
26.	618 6023		LF	19635	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2")	\$19.24	\$377,777.40	\$20.00	\$392,700.00		
27.	618 6024		LF	22000	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (2") (BORE)	\$34.38	\$756,360.00	\$35.00	\$770,000.00		
28.	618 6029		LF	1602	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (3")	\$36.05	\$57,752.10	\$32.00	\$51,264.00		

Approved By: _____ /s/
Date: 6/22/18



CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: STREET MEDIAN AND PARKWAY LANDSCAPE IMPROVEMENTS

BID NO: 2018-656

BID DATE: JUNE 20, 2018

DEPARTMENT: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

	VENEGAS ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT AND CONSTRUCTION EL PASO, TX BIDDER 4 OF 5	ZTEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. EL PASO, TX BIDDER 5 OF 5	
--	--	--	--

CITY BASE BID
BASE BID UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE
 TXDOT CSJ: 0924-06-498

ITEM-CODE											
LINE ITEM NO.	ITEM NO.	S.P. NO.	UNIT	APPRX QTY	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
29.	618 6030		LF	4468	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 40) (3") (BORE)	\$44.53	\$198,960.04	\$46.00	\$205,528.00		
30.	620 6008		LF	40521	ELEC CONDR (NO. 8) INSULATED	\$3.88	\$157,221.48	\$4.00	\$162,084.00		
31.	624 6002		EA	69	GROUND BOX TY A(122311) W/APRON	\$1,176.07	\$81,148.83	\$1,190.00	\$82,110.00		
32.	628 6032		EA	1	ELC SRV TY A 240/480 060 (NS)AL(E)PS(U)	\$8,073.26	\$8,073.26	\$8,171.00	\$8,171.00		
33.	628 6037		EA	2	ELC SRV TY A 240/480 060 (NS)AL(T)GC(O)	\$7,122.76	\$14,245.52	\$7,202.00	\$14,404.00		
34.	1002 6001		EA	102	LANDSCAPE AMENITY	\$162.84	\$16,609.68	\$214.00	\$21,828.00		
35.	1004 6001		EA	110	TREE PROTECTION	\$90.47	\$9,951.70	\$122.00	\$13,420.00		

Approved By: _____/s/
Date: 6/22/18



CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: STREET MEDIAN AND PARKWAY LANDSCAPE IMPROVEMENTS

BID NO: 2018-656

BID DATE: JUNE 20, 2018

DEPARTMENT: CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT

						VENEGAS ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT AND CONSTRUCTION EL PASO, TX BIDDER 4 OF 5			ZTEX CONSTRUCTION, INC. EL PASO, TX BIDDER 5 OF 5		
CITY BASE BID											
BASE BID UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE											
TXDOT CSJ: 0924-06-498											
ITEM-CODE											
LINE ITEM NO.	ITEM NO.	S.P. NO.	UNIT	APPRX QTY	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
36.	1005 6001		CY	5586	LOOSE AGGR FOR GROUNDCOVER (TYPE I)	\$150.78	\$842,257.08	\$72.00	\$402,192.00		
37.	1005 6002		CY	841	LOOSE AGGR FOR GROUNDCOVER (TYPE II)	\$102.53	\$86,227.73	\$81.00	\$68,121.00		
38.	1005 6003		CY	4	LOOSE AGGR FOR GROUNDCOVER (TYPE III)	\$96.50	\$386.00	\$220.00	\$880.00		
39.	6182 6001		EA	8	TMA (STATIONARY)	\$68,031.05	\$544,248.40	\$36,586.00	\$292,688.00		
40.	ELP01		EA	5	WING MONUMENT SIGN	\$18,093.36	\$90,466.80	\$10,976.00	\$54,880.00		
SUM TOTAL BASE BID; ITEMS 1 - 40:						\$7,176,281.18		\$7,219,115.75			
AMENDMENTS NO. 1 & 2 ACKNOWLEDGED:						YES		YES			
BID BOND SUBMITTED						YES		YES			

Approved By: _____ /s/
Date: 6/22/18